ST9031

Enrollment and Review Change to LB 463

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E & R amendments, ER8042, on page 51, line 5, "certified" has been struck, shown as stricken, and "<u>licensed</u>" inserted.

2. On page 9, lines 17 and 18, "an operative date" has been struck and "operative dates" inserted.

3. On page 75, line 24, an underscored comma has been inserted after "act".

4. On page 84, line 23, "<u>on or</u>" has been inserted after "<u>appointed</u>".

5. On page 86, line 19, "<u>on or</u>" has been inserted after "<u>board</u>".

6. On page 465, line 10, "<u>Dispenser</u>" has been struck and "<u>Dispensers</u>" inserted.

7. On page 475, line 15, "(1)" has been struck and shown as stricken.

8. On page 480, line 9, the semicolon has been struck and an underscored comma inserted.

9. On page 534, line 19, an underscored comma has been inserted after "board".

10. On page 738, line 12, the stricken "the" has been reinstated.

11. On page 861, line 20; and page 863, line 2, an underscored comma has been inserted after "Act".

12. On page 879, line 3, "certified" has been struck, shown as stricken, and "licensed" inserted.